Gary Briant

Keely Clifford
Myrleen Fisher

Thomas D. House, Jr.

Lorin Letendre

Margaret Robbins

MONTEREY PENINSULA

WRFTER

MANAGEMENT DISTRICT

CARMEL RIVER ADVISORY COMMITTEE ROSTER — April 15, 2019

e-mail: gsbriant@hotmail.com

e-mail: keelyclifford@hotmail.com

e-mail: myrfisher@comcast.net

9 Rancho Del Robledo, Carmel Valley, 93924
e-mail: ThouseAM@aol.com

26377 Rio Avenue, Carmel CA 93923
e-mail: letendre@sbcglobal.net

e-mail: mm_robbins@comcast.net

Marjorie Ingram Viales P.O. Box 1, Carmel Valley, CA 93924

STAFF:

DISTRICT COUNSEL:

e-mail: marjingramviales@gmail.com

Larry Hampson, District Engineer
e-mail: larry@mpwmd.net

Thomas Christensen, Riparian Projects Coordinator
e-mail: thomas@mpwmd.net

Kevan Urquhart, Senior Fisheries Biologist
e-mail Kevan@mpwmd.net

David Laredo

De Lay & Laredo

606 Forest Avenue

Pacific Grove, CA 93950
e-mail: dave@laredolaw.net

601-9215

521-2904

659-0192
659-0172 (F)

277-0276

624-1153
659-4204
658-5620
644-9560 (F)

659-2543
659-2598 (F)

658-5643
644-9560 (F)

646-1502
646-0377 (F)

5 Harris Court, Building G, Monterey, CA 93940 e P.O.Box 85, Monterey, CA 93942-0085

831-658-5600 ® Fax 831-644-9560 e http://www.mpwmd.dst.ca.us



http://www.mpwmd.dst.ca.us/
mailto:gsbriant@hotmail.com
mailto:keelyclifford@hotmail.com
mailto:myrfisher@comcast.net
mailto:ThouseAM@aol.com
mailto:letendre@sbcglobal.net
mailto:mm_robbins@comcast.net
mailto:marjingramviales@gmail.com
mailto:larry@mpwmd.net
mailto:thomas@mpwmd.net
mailto:Kevan@mpwmd.net
mailto:dave@laredolaw.net

